

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 78 OF 2011

M.I.D.C. INDUS ASSOEN, CHANDRAPUR & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH T.C.(C) NO. 12 of 2012 (With appln(s) for directions)

T.P.(C) NO. 420 of 2012 (With office report)

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 79 of 2011

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 14/03/2014 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Manish Kumar Saran,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

M/S. Meharia & Company

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathor, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kr. Maurya, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 02.04.2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR