

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 2/2014 in Transfer Case (Civil) No(s). 12/2012

INDUSTRIES COMMERCE ASSOCIATION &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COAL INDIA LTD & ORS.  
(for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/10/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.  
Ms. Rishika Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Tannishtha Singh, Adv.  
M/s. Meharia & Company, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagdeep Dhankhar, Sr. Adv.  
Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.  
Ms. Monika Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Dillip Kumar Nayak, Adv.  
Mr. T. Gopal, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the application with the main matter along with other  
similar matters i.e. T.C. No.78 of 2011 and T.C. No.79 of 2011.(Ashok Raj Singh)  
Court Master(Veena Khera)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Deepak  
Mansukhani

Date: 2015.10.05 17:42:43

IST

Reason: DSC of Mr. Deepak  
Mansukhani is being used by  
Mr. Ashok Raj Singh, CM.