

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Case (Civil) No(s). 78/2011

M.I.D.C. INDUS ASSOEN, CHANDRAPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-11-2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Hemendra Sharma, Adv.
Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 17th January, 2018 before an
appropriate Bench.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER